
K-MESSGERAETEHALTER
Instrument holders

Despite careful checking, we cannot guarantee the accuracy of all information included on this site, and we accept no liability.
05.03.2026 HANSA-FLEX AG www.hansa-flex.com 1

Note
Further information on request

Description
For mounting shut-off valves with a pressure gauge directly on the wall.

Item
Identification Protrusion Material
 
K- 07 20 11 76
K- 07 20 11 77
K- 07 20 11 78
K- 07 20 11 79

60
100
160
100

Aluminium, painted black
Aluminium, painted black
Aluminium, painted black
CrNi steel 1.4571


